
1A District 4
Thunderbowl - Council Bluffs
Wednesday, February 17, 2021

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL
INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Ashton Giza Clarke 222 288 510
Razee Alex Shenandoah 171 238 409
Dylan Gray Shenandoah 188 209 397
Jayden Giza Clarke 202 194 396
Austin Gonseth Clarke 214 170 384
Nate Wells Creston 138 220 358
Treye Herr Shenandoah 161 197 358
Caeden David Lenox 208 149 357
Cain Lorimor Shenandoah 158 193 351
Aaron Pettit Creston 200 143 343
Seth Zwickel Shenandoah 143 198 341
Taylor Henry Clarke 153 177 330
Jayden Stephens Lenox 144 179 323
Adam Pettit Creston 136 171 307
Zayne Zwickel Shenandoah 166 140 306
Brandon Lane Mount Ayr 155 150 305
Matt Mangels Nodaway Valley 175 130 305
Aiden Eggert Lenox 146 143 289
Dale Showers Clarke 135 146 281
Shay Mathews Clarke 121 155 276
Luke McElwain Creston 116 160 276
Oscar Quintanilla Lenox 146 110 256
Trayce Miller Lenox 135 112 247
Traivyn Holmes Lamoni 148 89 237
Hunter Ellis Nodaway Valley 126 111 237
Collin Wenstand Nodaway Valley 117 117 234
Marshall Greene Nodaway Valley 119 113 232
Nathaniel Short Lamoni 110 121 231
Hunter Jay Mount Ayr 116 114 230
Trent McIntosh Nodaway Valley 125 104 229
Creyton Ogier Lamoni 107 117 224
Dallas Perkins Creston 117 99 216
Cody Jones Lamoni 94 119 213
Alex Mason Nodaway Valley 106 107 213
James Clapham Lamoni 101 110 211



Jared Larsen Mount Ayr 100 102 202
Daniel Payne Lamoni 116 67 183
Trey England Lenox 91 63 154
BOWLER 2 Creston 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 Mount Ayr 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 Mount Ayr 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 Mount Ayr 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0

1A District 4
Thunderbowl
FEBRUARY 17, 2021

INDIVIDUAL
GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE



Shenandoah 1856 194 194 178 174 167 2763
Clarke 1901 212 148 145 119 204 2729
Creston 1500 148 224 113 140 141 2266
Lenox 1472 135 177 159 107 162 2212
Nodaway Valley 1237 117 121 121 122 115 1833
Lamoni 1116 166 111 90 94 121 1698
Mount Ayr 737 0 0 0 0 0 737
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clarke
Ashton Giza 222 288 510
Jayden Giza 202 194 396
Austin Gonseth 214 170 384
Taylor Henry 153 177 330
Dale Showers 135 146 281
Shay Mathews 121 155 276

TOTAL 1901
Creston
Nate Wells 138 220 358
Aaron Pettit 200 143 343
Adam Pettit 136 171 307
Luke McElwain 116 160 276
Dallas Perkins 117 99 216
BOWLER 2 0 0 0

TOTAL 1500
Lamoni
Traivyn Holmes 148 89 237
Nathaniel Short 110 121 231
Creyton Ogier 107 117 224
Cody Jones 94 119 213
James Clapham 101 110 211
Daniel Payne 116 67 183

TOTAL 1116
Lenox
Caeden David 208 149 357
Jayden Stephens 144 179 323
Aiden Eggert 146 143 289



Oscar Quintanilla 146 110 256
Trayce Miller 135 112 247
Trey England 91 63 154

TOTAL 1472
Mount Ayr
Brandon Lane 155 150 305
Hunter Jay 116 114 230
Jared Larsen 100 102 202
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0

TOTAL 737
Nodaway Valley
Matt Mangels 175 130 305
Hunter Ellis 126 111 237
Collin Wenstand 117 117 234
Marshall Greene 119 113 232
Trent McIntosh 125 104 229
Alex Mason 106 107 213

TOTAL 1237
Shenandoah
Razee Alex 171 238 409
Dylan Gray 188 209 397
Treye Herr 161 197 358
Cain Lorimor 158 193 351
Seth Zwickel 143 198 341
Zayne Zwickel 166 140 306

TOTAL 1856
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0



BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0


